DATE

ECCELLENZA

COPPA
ECCELLENZA

PROMOZIONE

COPPA
PROMOZIONE

PRIMA CATEGORIA

COPPA PRIMA
CATEGORIA

SECONDA CATEGORIA

UNDER 19
REGIONALE "A"

COPPA UNDER
19 REG. "A"

UNDER 19
REGIONALE "B"

COPPA
UNDER 19 REG.
ngn

COPPA
SECONDA
CATEGORIA

COPPA
TERZA
CATEGORIA

COPPA
UNDER 19
PROVINCIALE

gironi

gironia 18

gironia 16

gir. A 16 |gir. A18

gir.Al6 |gir.A18

gir. A16 |gir. A18

gir. A16 |gir. A 18

12/9

1G

1G

1G

13/9

1G

1G

1G

1G

1G

19/9

2G

2G

2G

20/9

2G

2G

2G

2G

2G

26/9

1A 1A

1A 1A

27/9

1A

1A

1A 1A

1A 1A

29/9

3G

3G

3G

30/9

3G

3G

1/10

3G

3G

3G

3/10

2/A 2/A

2/A 2/A

4/10

2/A

2/A

2/A 2/A

2/A 2/A

10/10

3/A 3/A

3/A 3/A

11/10

3/A

3/A

3/A 3/A

3/A 3/A

13/10

17/A

17/A

14/10

17/A

17/A

15/10

17/A

17/10

4/A 4/A

4/A 4/A

18/10

a/A

a/A

4/A 4/A

a/A a/A

24/10

5/A 5/A

5/A 5/A

25/10

5/A

5/A

5/A 5/A

5/A 5/A

27/10

QUARTI 1G.

OTTAVI1G.

OTTAVI1G.

28/10

OTTAVI

SEDICESIMI

29/10

SEDICESIMI 1 G.

32ESIMI 1 GARA

SEDICESIMI 1 G.

30/10

6A 6A

6A 6A

1/11

6A

6A

6A 6A

6A 6A

7/11

7A 7A

7A 7A

8/11

7A

7A

7A 7A

7A 7A

10/11

QUARTI 2 G.

OTTAVI 2 G.

OTTAVI 2 G.

11/11

QUARTI

OTTAVI

12/11

SEDICESIMI 2 G.

32ESIMI 2 GARA

SEDICESIMI 2 G.

14/11

8A 8A

8A 8A

15/11

8A

8A

8A 8A

8A 8A

21/11

9A 9A

9A 9A

22/11

9A

9A

9A 9A

9A 9A

24/11

QUARTI 3 G.

OTTAVI 3 G.

OTTAVI 3 G.

25/11

SEMIFINALI AND.

26/11

SEDICESIMI 3 G.

32ESIMI 3 GARA

SEDICESIMI 3 G.

28/11

10A 10A

10A 10A

29/11

10A

10A

10A 10A

10A 10A

3/12

5/12

11A 11A

11A 11A

6/12

11A

11A

11A 11A

11A 11A

8/12

16A

14A

14A 16A

14A 16A

14A 16A

14A 16A

12/12

12A 12A

12A 12A

13/12

12A

12A

12A 12A

12A 12A

15/12

16/12

SEMIFINALI RIT.

17/12

OTTAVI

SEDICESIMI

OTTAVI

19/12

13A 13A

13A 13A

20/12

13A

13A

13A 13A

13A 13A

3/1

16/A per le finaliste di coppa

5/1

14A

14A

6/1

14A

FINALE

14A

14A

9/1

15A 15A

15A 15A




10/1
16/1

15A

15A

15A

15A

15A

15A

1R

1R

1R

1R

17/1

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

23/1

2R

2R

2R

2R

24/1

2R

2R

2R

2R

2R

2R

30/1

3R

3R

3R

3R

31/1

3R

3R

3R

3R

3R

3R

6/2

4R

4R

4R

4R

7/2

4R

4R

4R

4R

4R

4R

13/2

5R

5R

5R

5R

14/2

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R

16/2

QUARTI 1 G

18/2

OTTAVI

20/2

6R

6R

6R

6R

21/2

6R

6R

6R

6R

6R

6R

27/2

7R

7R

7R

7R

28/2

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

7R

2/3

QUARTI

QUARTI 2 G.

3/3

QURATI

4/3

QUARTI

QUARTI

QUARTI

6/3

8R

8R

8R

8R

7/3

8R

8R

8R

8R

8R

8R

13/3

9R

9R

9R

9R

14/3

9R

9R

9R

9R

9R

9R

16/3

QUARTI 3 G.

20/3

10R

10R

21/3

10R

10R

10R

10R

10R

10R

27/3

11R

11R

11R

11R

28/3

11R

11R

30/3

SEMIFIN. AND.

SEMIFIN. AND.

SEMIFIN. AND.

31/3

SEMIFIN. AND.

1/4

SEMIFIN. AND.

SEMIFIN. AND.

SEMIFIN. AND.

5/4

17R

17R

17R

10/4

12R

12R

12R

12R

11/4

12R

12R

13/4

SEMIFIN. RIT.

SEMIFIN. RIT.

SEMIFIN. RIT.

14/4

SEMIFIN. RIT.

15/4

SEMIFIN. RIT.

SEMIFIN. RIT.

SEMIFIN. RIT.

17/4

13R

13R

13R

13R

18/4

13R

13R

13R

13R

13R

13R

24/4

14R

14R

14R

14R

25/4

14R

14R

14R

14R

14R

14R

1/5

15R

15R

15R

15R

2/5

15R

15R

15R

15R

15R

15R

8/5

16R

16R

9/5

16R

FINALE DA
DEFINIRE

FINALE DA
DEFINIRE

FINALE DA
DEFINIRE

FINALE DA
DEFINIRE

FINALE DA
DEFINIRE

FINALE DA
DEFINIRE

FINALE DA
DEFINIRE




